
WESTERN OMELETTE
HAM, ONION, CHEESE

VEGGIE OMELETTE
MUSHROOM, TOMATO, GREEN PEPPER, CHEESE

HIDDEN HILLS OMELETTE
GR PEPPER, SAUSAGE, HAM, ONION, CHEESE

GREEK OMELETTE
GREEN ONION, RED ONION, SALSA, FETA CHEESE

PLAIN OMELLETTE

TOPPINGS :  PEPPERONI, HAM, SAUSAGE, BACON, MUSHROOMS,

GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, JALAPENOS, GREEN OLIVES, TOMATOES,
EXTRA CHEESE

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$17.95

$14.25

$1.50
$2.50

3  E G G  O M E L E T T E S
A L L  O M E L E T T E S  A R E  S E R V E D  W I T H  H O M E F R I E S  A N D

T O A S T

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

MILK

CHOCOLATE MILK

TEA

COFFEE

RYE BREAD - UPCHARGE   

FRIED ONIONS

$3.09
$3.09
$3.98
$3.98
$2.65
$2.65

   $0.75 
$0.75

A D D  O N S  A N D  S I D E S

BACON (3)

SAUSAGE (3)

HAM (1)

PEAMEAL (1)

TOAST

HOMEFRIES

SIDE EGG

PANCAKE

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$3.00
$2.95
$1.75
$2.95

GOLFWICH
FRIED EGG WITH BACON, SASUAGE OR HAM, CHEESE AND SERVED ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN 

BLT
BACON LETTUCE TOMATO ON PERFECTLY TOASTED BREAD, SERVED WITH MAYO

BREAKFAST WRAP 
3 EGGS, SHREDDED CHEESE, CHOICE OF: SAUSAGE, HAM OR BACON , SERVED WITH HOMEFRIES

BREAKFAST POUTINE 
HOMEFRIES, (2) SCRAMBLED EGGS, CHOICE OF: SAUSAGE, HAM OR BACON, SHREDDED CHEESE, 

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE , SERVED WITH ENGLISH MUFFIN 

$9.25

$10.25

$14.95

$18.95



DAILY SPECIAL 
 2 EGGS (ANY STYLE), CHOICE OF HAM (1), SAUSAGE (3), BACON (3), WITH HOMEFRIES AND TOAST

HUNGRY MAN
3 EGGS (ANY STYLE), HAM (1), SAUSAGE (3), BACON (3), WITH HOMEFRIES AND TOAST

HOT CAKE BREAKFAST
3 PANCAKES, CHOICE OF HAM (1), SAUSAGE (3), BACON (3)

3 PANCAKES ONLY

FRENCH TOAST
3 FRENCH TOAST, CHOICE OF HAM (1), SAUSAGE (3), BACON (4)

3 FRENCH TOAST ONLY

EGGS BENEDICT
2 POACHED EGGS ON ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH PEAMEAL BACON, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE AND

HOMEFRIES

BREAKFAST

$9.95

$14.95

$12.25
$7.95

$12.25
$7.95

$18.95


