3 EGG OMELETTES

• ALL OMELETTES ARE SERVED WITH HOMEFRIES AND

TOAST

WESTERN OMELETTE

• HAM, ONION, CHEESE

VEGGIE OMELETTE

• MUSHROOM, TOMATO, GREEN PEPPER, CHEESE

HIDDEN HILLS OMELETTE

• GR PEPPER, SAUSAGE, HAM, ONION, CHEESE

GREEK OMELETTE

• GREEN ONION, RED ONION, SALSA, FETA CHEESE

PLAIN OMELLETTE

\$16.95
\$16.95
\$17.95

\$16.95

\$14.25

\$10.25

\$14.95

\$18.95

	TOPPINGS : PEPPERONI, HAM, SAUSAGE, BACON, MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, JALAPENOS, GREEN OLIVES, TOMATOES, EXTRA CHEESE	\$1.50 \$2.50
GOLF	WICH	\$9.25

GOLFWICH	\$9.25
FRIED EGG WITH BACON, SASUAGE OR HAM, CHEESE AND SERVED ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN	

BLT

• BACON LETTUCE TOMATO ON PERFECTLY TOASTED BREAD, SERVED WITH MAYO

BREAKFAST WRAP

• 3 EGGS, SHREDDED CHEESE, CHOICE OF: SAUSAGE, HAM OR BACON , SERVED WITH HOMEFRIES

BREAKFAST POUTINE

• HOMEFRIES, (2) SCRAMBLED EGGS, CHOICE OF: SAUSAGE, HAM OR BACON, SHREDDED CHEESE, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE , SERVED WITH ENGLISH MUFFIN

ADD ONS AND SIDES

BACON (3)	\$3.25	ORANGE JUICE	\$3.09
SAUSAGE (3)	\$3.25	APPLE JUICE	\$3.09
HAM (1)	\$3.25	MILK	\$3.98
PEAMEAL (1)	\$3.25	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.98
TOAST	\$3.00	TEA	\$2.65
HOMEFRIES	\$2.95	COFFEE	\$2.65
SIDE EGG	\$1.75	RYE BREAD - UPCHARGE	\$ 0. 75
PANCAKE	\$2.95	FRIED ONIONS	\$ 0. 75





SUNDAY BRUNCH BUFFET 10 AM-2 PM \$17.95

DAILY SPECIAL	
• 2 EGGS (ANY STYLE), CHOICE OF HAM (1), SAUSAGE (3), BACON (3), WITH HOMEFRIES AND TOAST	\$9.95
HUNGRY MAN	
• 3 EGGS (ANY STYLE), HAM (1), SAUSAGE (3), BACON (3), WITH HOMEFRIES AND TOAST	\$14.95
HOT CAKE BREAKFAST	* 10.0T
• 3 PANCAKES, CHOICE OF HAM (1), SAUSAGE (3), BACON (3)	\$12.25
• 3 PANCAKES ONLY	\$7.95
FRENCH TOAST	
• 3 FRENCH TOAST, CHOICE OF HAM (1), SAUSAGE (3), BACON (4)	\$12.25
• 3 FRENCH TOAST ONLY	\$7.95
EGGS BENEDICT	¢10.0E
 2 POACHED EGGS ON ENGLISH MUFFIN WITH PEAMEAL BACON, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE AND HOMEFRIES 	\$18.95
HOMELRIES	

